

SPECIAL COURT FOR SIERRA LEONE
JOMO KENYATTA ROAD • FREETOWN • SIERRA LEONE
PHONE: +1 212 963 9915 Extension: 178 7000 or +39 0831 257000 or +232 22 295995
FAX: Extension: 178 7001 or +39 0831 257001 Extension: 174 6996 or +232 22 295996

THE TRIAL CHAMBER

Before: Judge Benjamin Mutanga Itoe, Presiding Judge
Judge Bankole Thompson
Judge Pierre Boutet

Registrar: Robin Vincent

Date: 29 July 2004

PROSECUTOR **Against** **Sam Hinga Norman**
Moinina Fofana
Allieu Kondewa
(Case No.SCSL-04-14)

**ORDER TO PROSECUTION TO PROVIDE ORDER OF WITNESSES
AND WITNESS STATEMENTS**

Office of the Prosecutor:

Luc Côté
James Johnson

Defence Counsel for Sam Hinga Norman:

James Jenkins-Johnston

Defence Counsel for Moinina Fofana:

Michiel Pestman

Defence Counsel for Allieu Kondewa:

Charles Margai

THE TRIAL CHAMBER (“Trial Chamber”) of the Special Court for Sierra Leone (“Special Court”) composed of Hon. Judge Benjamin Mutanga Itoe, Presiding Judge, Hon. Judge Bankole Thompson, and Hon. Judge Pierre Boutet;

NOTING the Trial Chamber’s “Order to Prosecution to Provide Order of Witnesses and Witness Statements”, delivered on 28 May 2004;

NOTING the “Prosecution’s Order of Witnesses to be Called in the Second Trial Session”, filed by the Prosecution on 26 July 2004;

