

Room during closed sessions, and must comply with all orders of the Court regarding protective measures for witnesses.

Done at Freetown this 14th Day of February 2005

Justice Bankole Thompson

Justice Benjamin Mutanga Itoe Justice Pierre Boutet

Presiding Judge,
Trial Chamber I

[Seal of the Special Court for Sierra Leone]